damunnus

Ab66scoBa
ABepuHa
A3ueBa
AHTOHAH
Apxunosa
barpoBa
bapmuHa
baunHckana
bysmakoB
Fnnusbypr
Fronyb6eHKo
FopoaHoBa
FpuwnHa
Fynuk
Oy6poBuHa
EBceeBa
EneHék
EwuraHos
XytoBa
Uwyk
KupcaHoBa

KnonbixXHUKoOBa

KoBaneHKo
KynemuHa
Kynewosa
Kynuosa
NecuHa
Nob6aHoBa
JlyunHuHa
MapueHKo
MaxpaueBa

Menewkesuny

MoscecaH
Hannmosa
HukntUHa

HukynuHa
Mutupumosa
MpoKypoposa
PabunkoBa
CamkoBa
CuHéBa
CKopoxopoBa
CoBMHa

Nma

OnHa
Codbna
Manuka
loap
HOnna
ExkaTepuHa
MNonunHa
TaTbAHa
CrenaH
MNonunHa
Lapba
AHHa
KapuHa
Banepwua
EkaTepuHa
EneHa
KceHuna
KOHCTaHTUH
CseTnaHa
BuKktopua
AHHa
AHHa
[aHan
No6oBb

BuKktopua
NoboBb
AHHa
EneHa
Napa
Hukonai
AHa

MonunHa

Hape
HaTtanua
Knuna

EneHa
AnekcaHgpa
Onecs
EkaTepuHa
ExkaTepuHa
KOnuna
AnvHa
HaTtanua

OueHka/10,00

0,71
4,69
5,57
4,13
6,15
5,42
4,92
5,79
2,78
6,59
4,73
4,15
1,48
6,70
3,63
6,25
1,21
2,73
4,20
4,77
5,78
3,80
5,07
7,53
5,61
6,88
3,13
5,51
7,65
5,63
4,95

1,89

3,10
5,08
7,53
1,89
8,68
4,85
5,73
3,89
5,04
2,25
3,48



ConosbeBa
CyneiimaHoBa
Tailicymosa
Tanun
TeHewesa

TopmbiwoBa
TykaHoBa

Tymakosa
depoceeBa
YeTBepTHbIX
LLlecrakoBa

LLnhaxTeHKo
J3ueBa

AHa
dnbbuKa
Paguma
Yn6ocbiH
Jdapba
KceHunsa
Jdapba
Mapwus
Mapus
AHHa
LLlecTtakoBa
EneHa
UropeBHa
EsdpocuHus
Xeau

6,98
4,47
2,04

5,78

3,53
3,95

6,68
4,40
6,58
4,28

5,80
4,67



